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Price
111.55 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.30% (1.43)

US2333311072
DTE

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

21,574 EUR
S&P 500

106.22 USD (100)
112.88 USD (100)
109.09 USD
111.80 USD
108.62 USD
110.12 USD
111.286095 USD
1,473,769
163,959,382.53
26,736

WKN: 233331107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2333311072&ID_NOTATION=259966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2333311072&ID_NOTATION=259966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7295a7831f3d1d3703df41380c86808101180ab5cf4a12a37457a921504f2366&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b2faf4ea5684b3255&time=1714118195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=613a048ca603e2392afe2698a4b7def529b33f4ba8d8a1be96950beb30fa0e50&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f99d5cd24abc64610&time=1714118195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da93f4085a43d2ac22ece788975ee2d7a08de6ad022cc3c8a63d30b3615bb137&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=41b5b0ba5db0e6807&time=1714118195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79d600e8a415a29ed00c89e8be74593d8d8040dc4f7e0d841f6aa415ec46b9d4&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ad78d5badf6bc80d&time=1714118195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3cca3323ac028e35e1a55aa277b3c1823ce847c5d0a0b162e1de2d5fd351e56&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81f7d9ca70ff7cb24&time=1714118195&tool=RSC

DTE ENERGY CORP

Details
2024/04/24 22:00:02 5y
Price
111.55 USD 137.50
Difference (] 1.30% (1.43) ﬁ m
125.00 F
General attributes U
ISIN US2333311072 A (WJ ﬂ‘
Symbol DTE 112.50 fJ “1 fuﬂ ‘L.
Exchange NYSE HM\‘]” ﬂ Irl b 1 1 ] w'w
Currency usb 100.00 f r M '1||| J
Sector Other ' #
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,574 EUR 87.50 |
Benchmark S&P 500
75.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 106.22 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 112.88 USD (100) 62.50
Open 109.09 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 111.80 USD
Low 108.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 110.12 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 111.286095 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,473,769
Trading volume 163,959,382.53 Price data
Number of trades 26,736 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 109.37 USD (1,144,239)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 108.86 USD (1,270,322)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 108.28 USD (1,217,213)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 107.03 USD (1,286,872)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 114.05 USD (2024/03/11)
Perf (%) +14.18% -2.44% -3.68% YTD Low | date 102.17 USD (2024/01/24)
Perf (abs.) +13.85 -2.79 -4.26 52 Weeks High | date 116.73 USD (2023/07/27)
Beta 0.47 0.39 0.48 52 Weeks Low | date 90.14 USD (2023/10/06)
Volatility 20.32 19.34 20.03
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 09:30 103.00 EUR 0.00 1
25
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 09:06 103.00 EUR  0.00 2
25
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 111.55 USD 163.96 26,736
24
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 103.00 EUR  0.00 1
25
London Stock 2022/03/ 17:09 125.9993 USD 0.06 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=259966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94675379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805494

DTE ENERGY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/04/ 08:01 103.00 EUR
25

2024/04/ 09:31 102.00 EUR
25

2024/04/ 08:08 103.00 EUR
25

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19379

DTE ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DTE ENERGY CO.

One Energy Plaza - 48226-1279 Detroit
Telefon: +1-313-235-4000

Fax: +1-313-235-8055

E-mail: info@dteenergy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Thomas
Charles McClure
David Brandon
Deborah Byers
Gail McGovern
Gary Torgow
James
Vandenberghe
Mark Murray
Nicholas Akins
Robert Skaggs
Valerie Williams
Jerry Norcia
David Ruud
Diane Antishin
JoAnn Chavez
Joi Harris

Lisa A.
Muschong
Mark Stiers
Matthew Paul

Robert Richard

Trevor F. Lauer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@dteenergy.com
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